Power 4,4kW
Tension 400V
Thicknessing Height Max 230mm
Thicknesser - Depth of Cut Max 4mm
Thicknesser Table Dimension 600x410mm
Planner – Depth of Cut max 4mm
Planner Table Dimension 1800x410mm
Nb Revolution (rpm) 5500 T/min
Cylinder Diameter 70mm
Nb of Cutters 3
Dimensions 1961x830x1010mm
Weight 320 Kg
Code EAN
Planner - Thicknesser
Technical Information
RDJ-410HH-T Made in Europe
Helical Head
3 range of 17 carbide Tips
Planner – Thicknesser – RDJ-410HH-T
Accessories
10000208-1  HSS cutters  (3pcs) 410x25x3
W01BT  Mortising Kit